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Placement Opportunities to the Student's 2022-2023 Session 

S.No Branches/Stream  Name of the Companies for Campus Hirings 

1 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) Accenture 
2 B.tech CSE ACMEGRADE 
3 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) ACS Networks and Technologies Pvt. Ltd 
4 B.Tech ME/EE/ECE Adhunik Energy solutions Pvt Ltd 
5 B.Tech ME Akum Drugs & Pharmaceuticals 
6 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) Amazon  (Pool campus DBUU) 9 Feb 24 
7 B.Tech ME Anchor consumer product private ltd. 
8 B.Tech (CSE/ ECE)  Autope Payment Solution Pvt Ltd. 
9 B.Tech CSE Bebo Technologies 

10 ECE/EE Bharuwa Solutions (Ventures Of Patanjali Group) 
11 B.Tech CSE Big Oh Notation Pvt. Ltd. 
12 B.Tech (CSE/ ECE) Binmile Technologies 
13 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) Biomet chemicals SIDCUL Hardiwar 
14 B.Tech (EE/ME BYJUS 
15 B.Tech (CSE/ ECE) CMR Green Technologies Ltd (COER Joint campus) 
16 B.Tech CSE Codestore Technologies Pvt. Ltd 
17 B.Tech ECE/CSE Coforge                                       (PIET) 
18 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) Construct Learning Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
19 B.Tech EE/ECE C-sec Technologies Pvt Ltd. 
20 B.Tech-ECE/EE/ECE Cultfit healthcare pvt ltd 
21 B.Tech ME/ECE/EE CVENT 
22 B.Tech CSE Daffodil Softwares 
23 B.Tech CSE DeltaX 
24 B.Tech CSE DIGI-K LABS 
25 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) Dristi IAS 
26 B.Tech (EEE/ME) E Ashwa Automotive Pvt Ltd. 
27 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) Ethuissa Care Technologies Pvt Ltd 
28 B. Tech CSE Evon Technologies Pvt Ltd. 
29 B. Tech (ECE/ EE)  Genus Power Infrastructures Ltd. 
30 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd. 
31 B.tech ECE/EE/ME Grapecity 
32 B.Tech ME GS Auto International 

33 
B.Tech ME/EE Gulati Auto Electricals Pvt. Ltd. 

34 B.Tech CSE Hexaview Technologies 
35 B.Tech (CSE/ ECE/EE/ME )  HIKE EDUCATION -(DBGI) 
36 B.Tech ME & EE Hindusthan National Glass & Industries Ltd.  (HNGIL) 
37 B.Tech (CSE/ ECE/EE/ME )  Infosys 
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38 B.Tech ME Inmovidu Technologies Private Limited 
39 B.Tech CSE Intellipaat 
40 B.Tech ME Iron Network  

41 
B.Tech ECE/ME 

JMAN Digital Services Private Limited. 
42 B.Tech CSE Kaizen InfocommPvt Ltd 
43 B.Tech CSE,ECE,EE,ME) KANINI Software   (ShivalikCollage,DDN) 
44 B.Tech CSE Kloudrac Group 
45 B.tech ECE/EE/ME Knack Systems                             (Pool DBGI) 
46 B.Tech ME/EE/ECE KNOOR BREMSE 
47 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) LEARNING ROUTES PVT LTD 
48 ECE/EE Lixil Windows (COER) 
49 B.Tech CSE Mahindra Group (Plug in live) 
50 B.Tech ME Mankind Pharma Ltd. 
51 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) Mercer India Pvt Ltd. 
52 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) MIDRIFF INFO SOLUTION PVT. LTD 
53 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) MINDA CORPORATION LTD 
54 B.Tech (CSE/ ECE) Mobiloitte Technologies 
55 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) Murvo Technologies                    (Pool) 
56 B.Tech CSE MUVRO  TECHNOLOGY 
57 B. Tech (ECE/ EE)  MYWAYS LIFE LAYOUTS PVT. LTD. 
58 B.Tech CSE Nagarrow Software 
59 B.Teh CSE Naini Papers Limitred 
60 B.Tech ME & EE Nectar Life Sciences 
61 B.Tech CSE NewgenSoftwares 
62 B.Tech CSE NIHILENT Tech Ltd. 
63 B.Tech (CSE / ECE) Nucleus Software 
64 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) OyeLabs 
65 B.Tech CSE Pacifence Life Solutions India  Pvt Ltd 

66 
B.Tech ME Panasonic Life Solutions India Pvt Ltd. 

67 B.Tech CSE Pheuture Studio Pvt Ltd 
68 B.Tech (EEE/ ME) PlanetSpark 
69 B.Tech CSE,ECE,EE,ME) Policy Bazaar                            (COER)  
70 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) Polycab (Otomeyt) 
71 B.Tech CSE PPAP Automation 
72 B.Tech CSE Profilics INC 
73 B.tech ECE/EE/CSE Qbit Labs Pvt Ltd. 
74 B.Tech ME QSpiders Incubation  
75 ME/EE Relaxo Footwear (quantum University) 
76 B.Tech CSE Reliance Jio                                  (Quantum) 
77 B.Tech CSE Rubico IT Pvt Ltd, 
78 B.Tech ECE Semifront Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 
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79 B.Tech CSE Simson SoftwaresPvt Ltd 
80 B.Tech CSE SoftProdigy System Solutions Pvt. Ltd 
81 B.Tech (CSE / ECE) SopraSteria                                  (Quantum) 
82 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) Source Soft Solution Pvt Ltd 
83 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) Spark Minda (Pool) 
84 B.Tech CSE Stellar Information and Technology Pvt Ltd 

85 
B.Tech ME & EE Sunbeam Auto  Lightweight Solutions Pvt Ltd.     (Diploma only) 

86 B.Tech CSE TCS NQT 
87 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) Tech Mahindra (BPS) 
88 B.Tech CSE Teleperformance 
89 B.Tech CSE The Unified Cloud Pvt Ltd 
90 B.Tech CSE The Unthinkable  (Deffodil Software) 
91 B.Tech CSE The Unified Cloud Pvt. Ltd 
92 B.tech ECE Themis Medicare 
93 B.Tech - CSE,ECE Toyoda Gosei                              (Pool DBGI) 
94 B.Tech All Turing Minds   (Pool Quantum uni) 
95 B.Tech CSE Unimax International 

96 
B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) UP ROAR LEARNING 

97 B.Tech EE/ME UshaBreco Ltd. 
98 B.Tech (CSE,ECE,EE,ME) VCOSMOS (For FLIPKART) 
99 B.Tech ME/EE/ECE Victory EV international Pvt. ltd. 

100 B.Tech EE V-Marc India Limited 
101 B.Tech CSE Walkingtree Technologies Pvt Ltd 
102 B.Tech ME Wipro Enterprises (P) Ltd. 

103 B.Tech CSE ZeeveDeepTech 

      
1 

MCA 

Nagarrow Software 
2 Accenture 
3 ACMEGRADE 
4 ACS Networks and Technologies Pvt. Ltd 
5 Amazon 
6 Azent Overseas Education. 
7 Bebo Technologies 
8 Bharuwa Solutions (Ventures Of Patanjali Group) 
9 Big Oh Notation Pvt. Ltd. 

10 Binmile Technologies 
11 Cloud Certitude 
12 Codestore Technologies Pvt. Ltd 
13 CONSTRUKT Learning Solutions PVT. LTD 
14 Cultfit healthcare pvt ltd 
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15 Daffodil Softwares 
16 DeltaX 
17 DIGI-K LABS 
18 Dristi IAS 
19 Ethuissa Care Technologies Pvt Ltd 
20 Fitelo 
21 Grapecity 
22 Hexaware Technologies (Quantum University) 
23 HIKE EDUCATION  
24 Infosys 
25 Intellipaart Software solutions 
26 Intellipaat Software Solutions 
27 Iron Network  
28 JMAN Digital Services Private Limited. 
29 Kaizen InfocommPvt Ltd 
30 KANINI Software  (Shivalik Collage) 
31 Kloudrac Group 
32 Knoldus Software LLP 
33 Logic Simplified Pvt Ltd, Dehradun 
34 Mercer India Pvt Ltd. 
35 MIDRIFF INFO SOLUTION PVT. LTD 
36 Mobiloitte. 
37 MYWAYS LIFE LAYOUTS PVT. LTD. 
38 NIHILENT SOFTWARE 
39 Nucleus Software 
40 Pacifence Solutions Pvt. Ltd 
41 Pheuture Studio Pvt Ltd 
42 PlanetSpark 
43 Policy Bazaar        (COER)  
44 Profilics INC 
45 QSpiders Incubation  
46 Reliance Jio 
47 Rubico IT Pvt Ltd, 
48 Simson SoftwaresPvt Ltd 
49 SoftProdigy System Solutions Pvt. Ltd 
50 SopraSteria 
51 Source Soft Solution Pvt Ltd 
52 Stellar Information and Technology Pvt Ltd 
53 SweeduEdutechPvt Ltd. 
54 Tech Mahindra (BPS) 
55 Teleperformance 
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56 The Bright World School 
57 The Unified Cloud Pvt Ltd 
58 The Unthinkable  (Deffodil Software) 
59 The Unified Cloud Pvt. Ltd 
60 Trailytics AL 
61 Turing Minds   (Pool Quantum uni) 
62 UP ROAR LEARNING 
63 VinoveSoftwaresPvt Ltd 
64 Walkingtree Technologies Pvt Ltd 
65 Wayspire Ed Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

66 ZeeveDeepTech 

      
1 MBA Skill Vertex (Internship) 
2 MBA Axis Bank Ltd 
3 MBA Talent Serve (internship) 
4 MBA Intellipaat 
5 MBA Big Ohnation 
6 MBA Stellar Information and Technology Pvt Ltd 
7 MBA (Marketing) Walkingtree Technologies Pvt Ltd 
8 MBA Finance/Marketing Logic Simplified Pvt Ltd, Dehradun 
9 MBA Finance/HR ITC LTD 

10 MBA All ACMEGRADE 
11 MBA Zielhoch (WINTER INTERNSHIP) 
12 MBA Youth 4 Work  
13 MBA Big Oh Notation Pvt. Ltd. 
14 MBA Marketing GeetanjaliHomestaePvt Ltd. 
15 MBA Hirrey (Internship) 
16 MBA VMART INDIA (Pool Campus) 
17 MBA Marketing CeaseFire (Pool Campus) 
18 MBA Marketing HIKE EDUCATION 
19 MBA Pacifence Solutions Pvt. Ltd 
20 MBA Teleperformance 
21 MBA Finance Utkarsh Small Finance Bank (COER) 
22 MBA UPROAR LEARNING 
23 MBA Marketing LEARNING ROUTES PVT LTD 
24 MBA All Inmovidu Technologies Private Limited 
25 MBA All PlanetSpark 
26 MBA Marketing Gempundit.com (Fortuna Pvt. Ltd.) 
27 MBA All Fitelo 
28 MBA Marketing HIKE EDUCATION 
29 MBA (Finance/Marketing) Source Soft Solution Pvt Ltd 
30 MBA Eastern Healthcare Pvt Ltd 
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31 MBA Marketing Geetanjalihomestatepvt. Ltd (AGAIN) 
32 MBA VCOSMOS (For FLIPKART) 
33 MBA finance Home First Finance (Pool) 
34 MBA Insplore Consultants Pvt. Ltd 
35 MBA Marketing Damsun India Pvt Ltd. 
36 MBA Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance  Ltd. (BFL) 
37 MBA finance iambee (AtozlearnEdutech Pvt. Ltd. 
38  MBA ALL Construct Learning Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
39 MBA FundCorps (Funds & Toil Pvt Ltd. 
40 MBA Poshway Consultants & Co. 
41 MBA Pritam International Pvt. Ltd. 
42 MBA Agile Capital Services. 
43 MBA Marketing MotilalOswal Financial Services. Ltd. 
44 MBA Pyrax Dental 
45 MBA Marketing Reliance Retail Limited (RIL) 
46 MBA All Naini Papers Limitred 
47 MBA All Insplore Consultants Pvt. Ltd 
48 MBA All Phyto Ingredients Biopharma Pvt. Ltd 
49 MBA All Gold Plus Glass Industry 
50 MBA All PaperpediaPvt Ltd. 
51 MBA All ixambee (AtozlearnEdutech Pvt. Ltd. 
52 MBA CMR Green Technologies Ltd (COER Joint campus) 
53 MBA Ebulliant Securities Pvt Ltd. 
54 MBA HR Bharat Electronic Limited (BEL) 
55 MBA Marketing STARINN SUITES & RETREAT LTD 
56 MBA ( finance/HR) Tech Mahindra (BPS) 
57 MBA ALL Kidshapers 
58 MBA Marketing Policy Bazar 
59 MBA (Marketing/Finance) HDFC Asset Management Company Ltd. 
60 MBA ALL Intellipaat Software Solutions 
61 MBA ALL SailoTech 
62 MBA ALL Skyline Freight & Travels pvt ltd 
63 MBA ALL ACS Networks and Technologies Pvt. Ltd 
64 MBA ALL OyeLabs 
65 MBA Marketing Intellipaart Software solutions 
66 MBA Marketing Polycab (Otomeyt) 
67 MBA Marketing Azent Overseas Education. 
68 MBA (Finance/Marketing) Bajaj Finance Limited 
69 MBA ALL Phoenix Business Advisory 
70 MBA Marketing Policy Bazaar 
71 MBA( HR/Marketing) Mobiloitte. 
72 MBA Marketing Byjus 
73 MBA Marketing Dristi IAS 
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74 MBA Piramal Home Finance Ltd. 
75 MBA Wayspire Ed Tech Pvt. Ltd. 
76 MBA Marketing The Bright World School 
77 MBA ALL Source Soft Solution Pvt Ltd 
78 MBA ALL Amazon  (Pool campus DBUU) 9 Feb 24 

79 MBA ALL TruHomes Reality 
      

1 

M.Sc Chemistry 

MACLEODS PHARMACEUTICALS LTD-  Pool campus 
2 AtteroRecyclyng 
3 Teleperformance 
4 IOLCP 
5 IDS INFOTECH LTD 
6 Nectar Life Science Ltd. 
7 Kanj Products Pvt. Ltd. 
8 VardhmanChemtech Ltd 
9 Pritam International Pvt. Ltd. 

10 ICPA 
11 Pyrax Dental 
12 TAPP INDIA 
13 CONSTRUKT Learning Solutions PVT. LTD 
14 Valence Labs Pvt. Ltd 
15 ElementRe Technologies Pvt Ltd. 
16 Tech Mahindra (BPS) 
17 IPCA Laboratories , Dehradun 
18 ACS Networks and Technologies Pvt. Ltd 
19 Anchor consumer product private ltd. 
20 The Bright World School 
21 Indian Herbs Specialities Pvt. Ltd   

      
1 

M.Sc Microbiology 

Teleperformance 
2 IDS INFOTECH LTD 
3 Nectar Life Science Ltd. 
4 Kanj Products Pvt. Ltd. 
5 VardhmanChemtech Ltd 
6 Pritam International Pvt. Ltd. 
7 CONSTRUKT Learning Solutions PVT. LTD 
8 Abryl Laboratories Ltd. 
9 Tech Mahindra (BPS) 

10 CorroHealth 
11 Anchor consumer product private ltd. 
12 Sri Ram Institute of medical sciences 
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13 Biomed Healthcare 
14 Indian Herbs Specialities Pvt. Ltd   

      
1 

M.Sc MATHS 

ACS Networks and Technologies Pvt. Ltd 
2 Azent Overseas Education. 
3 Byjus 
4 CONSTRUKT Learning Solutions PVT. LTD 
5 Dristi IAS 
6 Ebulliant Securities Pvt Ltd. 
7 HDFC Asset Management Company Ltd. 
8 Intellipaat Software Solutions 
9 MotilalOswal Financial Services. Ltd. 

10 PlanetSpark 
11 Pritam International Pvt. Ltd. 
12 TAPP INDIA 
13 Tech Mahindra (BPS) 
14 Teleperformance 
15 The Bright World School 
16 Turing Minds   (Pool Quantum uni) 
17 Turtlemint 
18 Wayspire Ed Tech Pvt Ltd. 

      
1 

M.Sc Environment 
Science 

Teleperformance 
2 IOLCP 
3 PlanetSpark 
4 Pritam International Pvt. Ltd. 
5 ElementRe Technologies Pvt Ltd. 
6 Tech Mahindra (BPS) 
7 Rekart Innovations Pvt. Ltd. 
8 GEM Enviro Management Pvt Ltd 
9 Byjus 

10 TevaApi 

      
1 

M.SC Physics 

Intellipaat 
2 Teleperformance 
3 PlanetSpark 
4 Construct Learning Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
5 MotilalOswal Financial Services. Ltd. 
6 Ebulliant Securities Pvt Ltd. 
7 TAPP INDIA 
8 Wayspire Ed Tech Pvt Ltd. 
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9 Tech Mahindra (BPS) 
10 CONSTRUKT Learning Solutions PVT. LTD 
11 Intellipaat Software Solutions 
12 Azent Overseas Education. 
13 Byjus 
14 Dristi IAS 
15 Turtlemint 
16 Wayspire Ed Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

17 The Bright World School 

      
1 

BBA 

 UPROAR LEARNING 
2 Agile Capital Services. 
3 Big Oh Notation Pvt. Ltd. 
4 Byjus 
5 Dristi IAS 
6 Fitelo 
7 Geetanjalihomestatepvt. Ltd 
8 Gempundit.com (Fortuna Pvt. Ltd.) 
9 HDFC Asset Management Company Ltd. 

10 HIKE EDUCATION 
11 Hirrey (Internship) 
12 Inmovidu Technologies Private Limited 
13 Insplore Consultants Pvt. Ltd 
14 Intellipaat 
15 ITC LTD 
16 LEARNING ROUTES PVT LTD 
17 MIDRIFF INFO SOLUTION PVT LTD. 
18 Mobiloitte 
19 Pacifence Solutions Pvt. Ltd 
20 PlanetSpark 
21 Polycab (Otomeyt) 
22 Pritam International Pvt. Ltd. 
23 Reliance Retail Limited 
24 Skyline Freight & Travels pvt ltd 
25 Stellar Information and Technology Pvt Ltd 
26 Teleperformance 
27 Trip Factory Pvt. Ltd. 
28 Turtlemint 
29 Utkarsh Small Finance Bank (COER) 
30 VCOSMOS (For FLIPKART) 
31 Walkingtree Technologies Pvt Ltd 
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32 Wayspire Ed Tech Pvt. Ltd. 
33 Youth 4 Work  

34 Zielhoch (WINTER INTERNSHIP) 

      
  

B.Pharm /D.Pharma 

IDS INFOTECH LTD 
  Onus Zeneka 
  Themis Medicare 
  ACCREDITED CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD. (ACPL) 
  Medtronic 
  Apollo Hospitals 
  Zaneka Healthcare Ltd, Haridwar 
  Nectar Life Sciences  
  Akums Pure and Cure, Haridwar 
  Synokem Pharmaceutical 
  Jubilant Organosys 
  Indian Herbs Specialities Pvt. Ltd   
  Proctor & Gamble (P&G) 

  EMCURE PHARMA (Yashaswi Group) 

      
1 

B.Ped/M.Ped 

Fitelo 
2 Grasport international 
3 Daddy100 Sports 
4 KIDS SHAPERS 
5 Cultfit healthcare pvt ltd 

6 The Bright World School 

      
1 

M.A Psychology 
Fileto 

2 Azent Overseas Education. 

3 Dhristi IAS Institute 

      
1 

M.A English 

Azent Overseas Education. 
2 Dhristi IAS Institute 
3 Fileto 
4 Construct Learning Solutions Pvt Ltd 

5 Turtlemint 

    

1 M.A Hindi Dhristi IAS Institute 

  
1 M.A Ph.D Sri Ram institute of Medical Sciences 
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2 Wipro Enterprises Pvt  Ltd 

 


